
Gr. Moy/sélec Coupe
1 Jacta Est des Plaines de Thiérache BBMM Boutonnet Bernard 4 375.01 375.012
2 Mustang au Paradis d'Orsy BBMM Foucault Patrice 3 364.46 372.35
3 Jujitsu Du Calvaire aux Acacias BBMM Leconte Timothée 2 373.68 372.075
4 L'Unik du Val du Tonkin BBMM Dubost Franck 5 372.39 371.1
5 G'Arco des Gargouilles de Gergovie BBMM Murphy Launay 8 371.13 370.975
6 Ioda BBMM Boyer Dominique DOM 375.61 365.387
7 Iam du Vieux Marronnier BBMM Haultcoeur Cédric 3 374.79 365.2
8 Lou Beou des Terres Pourpres BBMM Barnier Claude 6 383.76 364.375
9 Lenox de Lady Noire BBMM Commeinhes Damien 3 368.14 364.3
10 Invictus du Cami de Catheric BBMM Lecroq Bruno 6 379.09 363.275
11 Nesquick du Domaine des Eclaireurs BBMM Dubuche Laurent 2 373.57 363
12 Marius des Gardiens d'Athena BBMM Plomion Florent 3 365.20 362.449
13 Nixon du Banc des Hermelles BBMM Hery Didier 6 374.15 360.624
14 Jango du Creux Thatcher BBMM Boughareb Cyriaque 8 368.70 356.037
15 Jedai des Lointaines Galaxies BAM Sonnard Philippe 4 358.69 353.925
16 I'Tacco du Val des Louleo BBMM Vanderbecq Stéphane 6 377.81 351.175
17 Lynos de la Vallée du Grand Loup BBMM Samiez Cédric 2 366.11 350.174
18 Hancock du Domaine de Kertanka BBMM Servant Eric 4 363.23 349.074
19 Justine des Plaines de Thiérache BBMF Duplan Etienne 8 366.41 345.524
20 Lascar du Mac des Lotus BBMM Rodriguez Michel 1 366.71 343.673
21 Inoui du Mas des Crozes BBMM Mercier Loïc 6 370.77 342.65
22 Isaac du Domaine de Kertanka BBMM Germain Franck 4 364.27 337.975
23 Hedward du Serment des Brumes BBMM Froidevaux Loïc 1 369.09 330.025
24 Jengis Khan du Banc des Hermelles BBMM Miaut Gérard 8 373.86 323.4
25 Lonesome des Temps Modernes BBMM Gourong Michel 5 369.56 317.35
26 Hayko de Morafond BBMM Bertouin Nancy 7 378.40 311.025

CB Ice des Loups d'Antan BBMM Azorin Clémentine 7 364.23 290.95
CB Jawack de la Horde d'Athena BBMM Lafont Fabien 7 363.09
CB Jos Ball du Domaine des Six Bourgois BBMM Moret Yannick 8 362.58
CB Just de la Vallée du Grand Loup BBMM Casera Mickall 2 362.33
Invité Hyroshi du Domaine des Gardiens de la Vallée BeauM Berenguer Julie 4 351.08
Invité Janeiro des Fonds de Gueule BHollM Garcia Joachim 2 350.90

Championnat de France de Ring 2019 Pauillac 13-15 d écembre 2019

Juges : Michel Bortoluzzi - Claude Mitropolitis - Bernard Lichtlé
H.A. : Dany Bouchez - Mathieu Boutonnet - Aurélien Casole (remplaçant)

COUPE



1 Jacta Est des Plaines de Thiérache BBMM Boutonnet Bernard 4 375.01 755.027
5 Lou Beou des Terres Pourpres BBMM Barnier Claude 6 383.76 748.135
2 Jujitsu Du Calvaire aux Acacias BBMM Leconte Timothée 2 373.68 744.756
7 L'Unik du Val du Tonkin BBMM Dubost Franck 5 372.39 743.488
3 Invictus du Cami de Catheric BBMM Lecroq Bruno 6 379.09 742.36
4 G'Arco des Gargouilles de Gergovie BBMM Murphy Launay 8 371.13 742.1
8 Ioda BBMM Boyer Dominique DOM 375.61 741
6 Iam du Vieux Marronnier BBMM Haultcoeur Cédric 3 374.79 739.988
11 Mustang au Paradis d'Orsy BBMM Foucault Patrice 3 364.46 736.819
9 Nesquick du Domaine des Eclaireurs BBMM Dubuche Laurent 2 373.57 736.569
12 Nixon du Banc des Hermelles BBMM Hery Didier 6 374.15 734.774
16 Lenox de Lady Noire BBMM Commeinhes Damien 3 368.14 732.435
10 I'Tacco du Val des Louleo BBMM Vanderbecq Stéphane 6 377.81 728.986
13 Marius des Gardiens d'Athena BBMM Plomion Florent 3 365.20 727.655
14 Jango du Creux Thatcher BBMM Boughareb Cyriaque 8 368.70 724.737
15 Lynos de la Vallée du Grand Loup BBMM Samiez Cédric 2 366.11 716.293
17 Inoui du Mas des Crozes BBMM Mercier Loïc 6 370.77 713.422
18 Jedai des Lointaines Galaxies BAM Sonnard Philippe 4 358.69 712.615
19 Hancock du Domaine de Kertanka BBMM Servant Eric 4 363.23 712.306
20 Justine des Plaines de Thiérache BBMF Duplan Etienne 8 366.41 711.943
21 Lascar du Mac des Lotus BBMM Rodriguez Michel 1 366.71 710.386
22 Isaac du Domaine de Kertanka BBMM Germain Franck 4 364.27 702.248
23 Hedward du Serment des Brumes BBMM Froidevaux Loïc 1 369.09 699.113
24 Jengis Khan du Banc des Hermelles BBMM Miaut Gérard 8 373.86 697.263
25 Hayko de Morafond BBMM Bertouin Nancy 7 378.40 689.425
26 Lonesome des Temps Modernes BBMM Gourong Michel 5 369.56 686.913
27 Ice des Loups d'Antan BBMM Azorin Clémentine 7 364.23 655.188

CB Jawack de la Horde d'Athena BBMM Lafont Fabien 7 363.09
CB Jos Ball du Domaine des Six Bourgois BBMM Moret Yannick 8 362.58
CB Just de la Vallée du Grand Loup BBMM Casera Mickall 2 362.33
Invité Hyroshi du Domaine des Gardiens de la Vallée BeauM Berenguer Julie 4 351.08
Invité Janeiro des Fonds de Gueule BHollM Garcia Joachim 2 350.90
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